
Royal Canal Greenway                          
 
Below is a selection of accommodation, dining and activity options close to the Royal Canal 
Greenway in County Westmeath. For more information go to www.visitwestmeath.ie  
 
Accommodation 
 
Hotels 
Bloomfield House Hotel – www.bloomfieldhousehotel.ie  
Annebrook House Hotel – www.annebrook.ie  
Mullingar Park Hotel – www.mullingarparkhotel.com  
Greville Arms Hotel – www.grevillearmshotel.ie  
 
 
B&Bs/Self Catering 
Irishtown House – www.irishtownhouse.ie  
Lake Lodge – www.lakelodge.ie  
Marlinstown Court – www.marlinstowncourt.com  
Mornington House – www.mornington.ie   
Glenmore House – www.glenmorehousebandb.ie  
Cedarwood House - https://www.cedarwoodhousebandb.com/ 
Keyfield House - https://keyfield.inn.fan/ 
 
 
Restaurants & Cafés 
 
Mullingar Town 
Grace – https://www.gracefoodculture.com/  
JP’s Steakhouse – www.jpssteakhouse.ie  
Dominik’s – www.dominiksrestaurant.ie  
Wholesome Kitchen – www.wholesomekitchen.ie  
Ilia Café – www.iliamullingar.com  
Red Earth – www.redearthireland.com  
Oscars – www.oscarsmullingar.com  
Pasta Bella – www.pastabellamullingar.ie  
Days Bazaar – https://www.daysbazaar.ie/  
Belly Café – www.bellycafe.ie  
2210 Patisserie – www.2210patisserie.ie  
James Joyce Restaurant at Greville Arms Hotel - James Joyce Restaurant Mullingar | Greville Arms 
Hotel 
Old House Restaurant at Annebrook House Hotel - The Old House Restaurant | Mullingar 
Restaurants 
Terrace Restaurant at Mullingar Park Hotel - Award-Winning Fine Dining in Westmeath | Terrace 
Restaurant Mullingar 
Charles Brinsley Restaurant at Bloomfield House Hotel - Charles Brinsley Restaurant | Mullingar | 
Bloomfield House Hotel 
 
The Downs 
Mullingar Pewter Café and Gift Shop – www.mullingarpewter.com  
 
Coolnahay 
Lock 26 at Coolnahay Harbour https://www.visitwestmeath.ie/eat-and-sleep/restaurants-cafes/lock-
26-coffee-box/  
 
Killucan 
Cunningham’s Bar, Killucan - https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100072191122550  
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Attractions/Activities 
 
Mullingar and closeby 
Belvedere House, Gardens & Park - http://www.belvedere-house.ie/ 
Mollie Moos Pet Farm - https://molliemoos.ie/ 
Andean Alpacas - https://andeanalpacas.ie/ 
Mullingar Bike Hire - http://www.mullingarbikehire.com/ 
OE Bike Hire - https://www.oebikes.ie/bike-hire/ 
Mullingar Pewter Tour - https://mullingarpewter.com/pages/visit-us 
Cathedral of Christ the King - https://www.visitwestmeath.ie/see-and-
do/heritage/cathedral-of-christ-the-king/ 
Ruth Illingworth Historical Tours - https://mullingarhistory.wordpress.com/local-historian-
contacts/ 
Wild Swimming on Westmeath’s Lakes - https://www.visitwestmeath.ie/get-
outdoors/legendary-lakes-mighty-rivers/wild-swimming/  
 
Killucan 
Derrymore Springs - http://www.derrymoresprings.ie/ 
 
Bars / Live Music 
 
Mullingar 
The Stables with Smiddy’s Bar – excellent live music venue 
https://www.facebook.com/thestableslive/ 
The Chambers – live music, trad thursdays and serves bar food 
https://www.facebook.com/thechambers.mullingar/ 
Danny Byrnes – live music and bar food  
https://www.facebook.com/DannyByrnes2/ 
Dalys – live music and Caribou restaurant  
https://www.facebook.com/dalysmullingar 
Canton Caseys (located in Market Square beside the Joe Dolan statue) 
https://www.facebook.com/canton.caseys 
 
Killucan 
Nanny Quinns – Nestled on banks of the canal at Thomastown harbour in Killucan 
https://www.facebook.com/Nanny-Quinns-Restaurant-and-Bar-394247383974688 
Cunningham’s Pub – Beautifully situated, less than 100m from Riverstown Bridge on the royal canal 
https://www.facebook.com/pcunninghamsbar 
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